
Builder: SEA RAY

Year Built: 2001

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 58' 6" (17.83m)

Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m)

Max Draft: 4' 6" (1.37m)

FAMILY AFFAIR — SEA RAY

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Family Affair — SEA RAY
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Family Affair — SEA RAY or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/


2

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

P7630230

DJI_0015

P7630075

P7630092

P7630069

P7630080

P7630085

P7630089

P7630218

P7630196

P7630191

P7630052

P7630008

P7630039

P7630140

P7630021

P7630031

P7630179

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 2 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

P7630208

DJI_0015

DJI_0019

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 3 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

New Listing..."Family Affair" is an extremely well cared for Sea Ray 560 Sedan Bridge that is
equipped with all the right options for your Yachting Experience. The vessel is a 3 Stateroom 2
Head layout with a galley up design. Walking through the Stainless Steel Slider entry doors you
will have 2 opposing couches with a slide out sleeper, New Flat screen TV for entertainment and
a Dinette on the Port Side. To the starboard side of the Dinette is the Galley with under counter
Sub Zero Fridge and Freezer, and tons of storage. Walking down the steps you have VIP
Stateroom to Starboard and to Port third Stateroom with Bunk Beds and Washer/Dryer Combo
located in the closet. Forward the Master stateroom has a large Island Berth with Private Head
and separate shower. 

The Sea Ray 560 Sedan Bridge has one of the best bridge layouts in its class. Fiberglass
hardtop with Bridge AC, Newer Garmin Electronics, Night Vision Camera, Full enclosure with a
hard center panel with windshield wiper. Custom Table with wrap around seating and a great wet
bar area completes the bridge layout. 

Notable options on "Family Affair" include Hydraulic Swim Platform, Caterpillar 3408 Engines,
Night Vision Camera, Garmin Electronics, Maple Interior, Bridge AC, Satellite TV, Water Maker
and so much more.

Easy to see in Ft. Lauderdale.

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Sedan Cruiser

Model Year: 2001 Year Built: 2001

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 58' 6" (17.83m) Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m)

Max Draft: 4' 6" (1.37m)

Dimensions

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 4 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Displacement: 50000 Pounds Water Capacity: 200 Gallons

Holding Tank: 68 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 800 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 6

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: 3406 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 5 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

DJI_0015 P7630230

P7630075 P7630092

P7630069 P7630080

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 6 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/


P7630085 P7630089

P7630218 P7630196

P7630191 P7630052

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 7 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/


P7630008 P7630039

P7630140 P7630021

P7630031 P7630179

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 8 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/


P7630208 DJI_0015

DJI_0019

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 9 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/58/family_affair/2001/261422/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Family Affair — SEA RAY Page 10 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	P7630230
	DJI_0015
	P7630075
	P7630092
	P7630069
	P7630080
	P7630085
	P7630089
	P7630218
	P7630196
	P7630191
	P7630052
	P7630008
	P7630039
	P7630140
	P7630021
	P7630031
	P7630179
	P7630208
	DJI_0015
	DJI_0019

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


