

# FAMILY AFFAIR — SEA RAY



Builder: <u>SEA RAY</u>

Year Built: 2001

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 58' 6" (17.83m) Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m) Max Draft: 4' 6" (1.37m)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Family Affair — SEA RAY from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Family Affair — SEA RAY or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

# TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
PHOTOS	6
P7630230	6
DJI_0015	6
P7630075	6
P7630092	6
P7630069	6
P7630080	6
P7630085	7
P7630089	7
P7630218	7
P7630196	7
P7630191	7
P7630052	7
P7630008	8
P7630039	8
P7630140	8
P7630021	8
P7630031	8
P7630179	8

P7630208	9
DJI_0015	9
DJI_0019	9
CONTACTS	10
Contact details	10
Telephones	10
Office hours	10
Address	10

# SPECIFICATIONS

### **Overview**

New Listing..."Family Affair" is an extremely well cared for Sea Ray 560 Sedan Bridge that is equipped with all the right options for your Yachting Experience. The vessel is a 3 Stateroom 2 Head layout with a galley up design. Walking through the Stainless Steel Slider entry doors you will have 2 opposing couches with a slide out sleeper, New Flat screen TV for entertainment and a Dinette on the Port Side. To the starboard side of the Dinette is the Galley with under counter Sub Zero Fridge and Freezer, and tons of storage. Walking down the steps you have VIP Stateroom to Starboard and to Port third Stateroom with Bunk Beds and Washer/Dryer Combo located in the closet. Forward the Master stateroom has a large Island Berth with Private Head and separate shower.

The Sea Ray 560 Sedan Bridge has one of the best bridge layouts in its class. Fiberglass hardtop with Bridge AC, Newer Garmin Electronics, Night Vision Camera, Full enclosure with a hard center panel with windshield wiper. Custom Table with wrap around seating and a great wet bar area completes the bridge layout.

Notable options on "Family Affair" include Hydraulic Swim Platform, Caterpillar 3408 Engines, Night Vision Camera, Garmin Electronics, Maple Interior, Bridge AC, Satellite TV, Water Maker and so much more.

Easy to see in Ft. Lauderdale.

## **Basic Information**

Category: Motor Yacht

Model Year: 2001

Country: United States

### Dimensions

LOA: 58' 6" (17.83m)

Sub Category: Sedan Cruiser

Year Built: 2001

Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m)

Max Draft: 4' 6" (1.37m)

### Speed, Capacities and Weight

Displacement: 50000 Pounds

Holding Tank: 68 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 3

Total Heads: 2

# **Hull and Deck Information**

Hull Material: Fiberglass

# **Engine Information**

Engines: 2

Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Type: Inboard

Model: 3406

Fuel Type: Diesel

Andrey Shestakov ShestakovYachtSales.com/en Water Capacity: 200 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 800 Gallons

Total Berths: 6

#### Page 6 of 10

# PHOTOS

DJI\_0015



P7630230



P7630092



P7630075



P7630080

P7630069





#### P7630085



P7630089





P7630218



P7630196

P7630191



P7630052







P7630039



P7630021



P7630140



P7630179



P7630031



#### P7630208





DJI\_0015

DJI\_0019



#### Page 10 of 10

# CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

# **Contact details**

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

### Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

### **Office hours**

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

## Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004